
2023 REGENTS ITEMS SCHEDULE

*Items due before 5pm on the date listed.  All requests submitted after 5pm on due date will be submitted to the next Regents Meeting

COIs Due To

Procurement Services

Date of 2023

Regents Meetings

No January Regents’ Meeting

COI’s & 2
nd

Qtr Sole Source Report (FY23) Tues. Jan. 3 Thurs. Feb. 16

COI’s Mon. Feb. 6 Thurs. March 23

No April Regents’ Meeting

COI’s & 3
rd

Qtr Sole Source Report (FY23) Mon. April 3 Thurs. May 18 (Dearborn)

COI’s Mon. May 8 Thurs. June 15

COI’s & 4
th

Qtr Sole Source Report (FY23) Mon. June 5 Thurs. July 201

No August Regents’ Meeting

COI’s Mon. Aug. 7 Thurs. Sept. 21

COI’s & 1
st

Qtr Sole Source Report (FY24) Mon. Sept. 4 Thurs. Oct.  19 (Flint)

No November Regents’ Meeting

COI’s Mon. Oct. 16 Thurs. Dec. 7

NOTE: Dates subject to change Last updated 11/7/22


